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5% OFF





 
              Hanbo Electronic HDMI-212
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Hanbo Electronic
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                19P Female HDMI Surface Mount，Right Angle 300mA -20℃~+85℃ SMD  D-Sub / VGA connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4928
                       
                        $0.5187
                      	$ 0.49
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.4097
                       
                        $0.4312
                      	$ 4.10
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3673
                       
                        $0.3866
                      	$ 11.02
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3266
                       
                        $0.3437
                      	$ 32.66
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.2646
                       
                        $0.2785
                      	$ 132.30
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.2525
                       
                        $0.2657
                      	$ 252.50



 
              In Stock: 864
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  